www.eaglerod.com Not for use in pollution controlled vehicles.
64
Crank walk is a hot topic among Mitsubishi enthusiasts. The problem is due to inadequate load area on early 7-bolt (93-97) 4G63 engines.
These engines had a “half circle” thrust surface that did not provide adequate load capacity to handle severe thrust loads. Mitsubishi’s
solution to the problem was to change to a “full circle” thrust washer design which effectively doubled the thrust capacity of the engine.
This change was implemented for 1998 and later 4G63 engines.
ENGINE LENGTH WEIGHT PIN SIZE NOTES
420A 5.472” 139.0mm 535 21mm

STROKE ROD PISTON 49cc
94mm 5.659 none -
94mm 5.659 2618 Diamond -12cc inv. dome 9.1
94mm 5.659 2618 Diamond -4.5cc inv. dome 10.1
86.0 86.5 90.0
crank, rods, bearings kit
2184 2210 2392
2184 2210 2392
4B11T COMPETITION ASSEMBLIES
Billet 4340 steel crankshaft, forged 4340 steel H-Beam rods.
3/8” ARP 2000 capscrew rod bolts (Extreme Duty upgrade available).
Forged pistons and plasma-moly file fit rings and performance bearings.
Standard bore size is 86.0mm. 90mm pistons require aftermarket sleeves.
UNBALANCED BALANCED
86120 -
86121 B86121
86122 B86122
STROKE ROD PISTON 47cc
88mm 5.900” 4032 Mahle -10cc inv. dome 9.0
88mm 5.900” 2618 Mahle -10cc inv. dome 9.0
94mm 5.900” 2618 Mahle -14cc inv. dome 9.0
100mm 5.900” 4032 Mahle -19cc inv. dome 9.0
100mm 5.900” 2618 Mahle -19cc inv. dome 9.0
85.5 86.0
2021 2045
2021 2045
2159 2184
2297 2324
2297 2324
4G63 COMPETITION ASSEMBLIES
Forged 4340 steel crankshaft, forged 4340 steel H-Beam rods.
3/8” ARP 2000 capscrew rod bolts (Extreme Duty upgrade available).
Forged pistons and plasma-moly file fit rings and performance bearings.
Standard bore size is 85.0mm.
UNBALANCED BALANCED
86200 B86200
86201 B86201
86210 B86210
86215 B86215
86216 B86216
93-97 7-Bolt
UNBALANCED BALANCED
86220 B86220
86221 B86221
86230 B86230
86235 B86235
86236 B86236
6-bolt crank (89-92)
7-bolt crank (93 & up)
98 & up 7-bolt
UNBALANCED BALANCED
86140 B86140
86251 B86251
86250 B86250
86225 B86225
86256 B86256
M
IT
SU
B